
Place Bib Name School
1 23 Trey Gross Harlan
2 45 Brek Boruff Missouri Valley
3 8 Landon Bendgen Woodbine
4 1 Patrick Heffernan Boyer Valley
5 33 Mitchell Rueschenberg Harlan
6 21 Reed Boardman Harlan
7 34 Ian Shelton Harlan
8 52 Will Gutzmer Missouri Valley
9 30 Kaiden Milliken Harlan

10 50 Jackson Hustak Missouri Valley
11 20 Seth Anderson Harlan
12 75 Sean McGee Tri-Center
13 60 Noah Bock Logan-Magnolia
14 2 Clay Roberts Boyer Valley
15 76 Michael Denning Tri-Center
16 48 Jacob Hoden Missouri Valley
17 22 Joseph Bragg Harlan
18 10 Conrad Schafer Woodbine
19 64 Baker Lally Logan-Magnolia
20 79 Drew Georgius Tri-Center
21 18 Trey Burgmeyer Woodbine
22 80 Jason VanNordstrand Tri-Center
23 57 Caleb Hatch AHSTW
24 67 Jayden Meyer MVAOCOU
25 46 Luke Williams Missouri Valley
26 84 Jerett Jentzsch East Mills
27 24 Keaton Heileson Harlan
28 88 Jesse Oyster East Mills
29 62 Jacob Downey Logan-Magnolia
30 54 Riley Acker West Harrison
31 74 Cole Meyer Tri-Center
32 4 Nathaniel Green Boyer Valley
33 51 Hunter Hoden Missouri Valley
34 16 Aidan Carmody Woodbine
35 28 David Kluver Harlan
36 68 Ethan Reed MVAOCOU
37 87 Anthony Obermiller East Mills
38 56 Koleson Evans West Harrison
39 35 Jorgan Sorensen Harlan
40 77 Matt Eikenberry Tri-Center
41 85 Camryn Johnson East Mills
42 13 Easton Reisz Woodbine
43 38 Damien Holste ISD
44 5 Medalid Yoc-Fuentes Boyer Valley



Time
16:43
18:30
18:50
18:53
18:55
10:08
10:18
19:22
19:27
19:34
19:45
19:56
20:03
20:09
20:15
20:18
20:20
20:30
20:41
20:44
20:50
20:54
20:55
21:00
21:05
21:16
21:17
21:29
21:45
21:59
22:00
22:05
22:17
22:22
22:25
22:30
22:43
22:44
22:46
22:47
22:54
23:04
23:32
23:53



45 65 James Newton Logan-Magnolia
46 86 AJ Laramie East Mills
47 83 Steven Barrett East Mills
48 82 Christian Dahir Tri-Center
49 59 Bryce Mourick AHSTW
50 6 Ben Nichols Boyer Valley
51 78 Matt Feser Tri-Center
52 37 Jared Walters Harlan
53 47 Jackson Harrison Missouri Valley
54 90 Thoren Wade East Mills
55 39 Gregory Musinde-Kazeba ISD
56 26 Devin Kearney Harlan
57 29 Quentin McDowell Harlan
58 69 Cameric Hamman MVAOCOU
59 42 Travin Nipper ISD
60 73 Luke Hundtofte Tri-Center
61 66 Lyric Stueve Logan-Magnolia
62 15 Josh Newton Woodbine
63 12 Micah Stolley Woodbine
64 49 Sean Kean Missouri Valley
65 81 Simeon Weers Tri-Center
66 27 Ian Kearney Harlan
67 61 Jonny Diggins Logan-Magnolia
68 25 Garrett Hillwick Harlan
69 41 Austin Stage ISD
70 55 Gunnar Stolz West Harrison
71 9 Jeremiah Kroll Woodbine

72 40 Marvin Coffin ISD



23:56
24:09:00
24:12:00
24:13:00
24:18:00
24:37:00
24:39:00
24:45:00
25:56:00
25:57:00
26:09:00
26:10:00
26:19:00
26:24:00
26:31:00
26:44:00
27:30:00
27:36:00
27:43:00
28:10:00
28:34:00
29:03:00
29:12:00
29:13:00
29:14:00
31:54:00
32:42:00
32:59:00



Team
28 Harlan   1   5   6   7   9  11  17
59 Missouri Valley   2   8  10  16  25  33  53
96 Tri-Center  12  15  20  22  31  40  48

106 Woodbine   3  18  21  34  42  62  63
123 Boyer Valley   4  14  32  44  50
141 Logan-Magnolia  13  19  29  45  61  67
151 East Mills  26  28  37  41  46  47  54
225 ISD  43  55  59  69  72

E-EHK
West Harrison  30  38  70
AHSTW  23  49
MVAOCOU  24  36  58  73

Harlan Missouri Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Trey Gross 0 14:50.00 2 Brek Boruff 0 16:43.00
5 Mitchell Rueschenberg0 18:53.00 8 Will Gutzmer 0 19:18.00
6 Reed Boardman 0 18:55.00 10 Jackson Hustak 0 19:27.00
7 Ian Shelton 0 19:08.00 16 Jacob Hoden 0 20:15.00
9 Kaiden Milliken 0 19:22.00 23 Luke Williams 0 21:00.00

11 Seth Anderson 0 19:34.00 29 Hunter Hoden 0 22:05.00
17 Joseph Bragg 0 20:18.00 42 Jackson Harrison 0 24:45.00

Keaton Heileson 0 21:16.00 Sean Kean 0 27:43.00
David Kluver 0 22:22.00 59 01:36:43
Jorgan Sorensen 0 22:44.00
Jared Walters 0 24:39.00
Devin Kearney 0 26:09.00
Quentin McDowell 0 26:10.00
Ian Kearney 0 28:34.00
Garrett Hillwick 0 29:12.00

28 01:31:08

Tri-Center Woodbine
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

12 Sean McGee 0 19:45.00 3 Landon Bendgen 0 18:30.00
15 Michael Denning 0 20:09.00 18 Conrad Schafer 0 20:20.00
20 Drew Georgius 0 20:41.00 21 Trey Burgmeyer 0 20:44.00
22 Jason VanNordstrand0 20:50.00 30 Aidan Carmody 0 22:17.00
27 Cole Meyer 0 21:59.00 34 Easton Reisz 0 22:54.00
32 Matt Eikenberry 0 22:46.00 47 Josh Newton 0 27:30.00
40 Christian Dahir 0 24:12.00 48 Micah Stolley 0 27:36.00

Matt Feser 0 24:37.00 Jeremiah Kroll 0 31:54.00
Luke Hundtofte 0 26:31.00 106 01:44:45
Simeon Weers 0 28:10.00

96 01:43:24

Boyer Valley Logan-Magnolia
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Patrick Heffernan 0 18:50.00 13 Noah Bock 0 19:56.00
14 Clay Roberts 0 20:03.00 19 Baker Lally 0 20:30.00
28 Nathaniel Green 0 22:00.00 26 Jacob Downey 0 21:29.00
36 Medalid Yoc-Fuentes0 23:32.00 37 James Newton 0 23:53.00
41 Ben Nichols 0 24:18.00 46 Lyric Stueve 0 26:44.00

123 01:48:43 49 Jonny Diggins 0 29:03.00
141 01:52:32

East Mills ISD
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2020 Boys XC meet



24 Jerett Jentzsch 0 21:05.00 35 Damien Holste 0 23:04.00
25 Jesse Oyster 0 21:17.00 44 Gregory Musinde-Kazeba0 25:57.00
31 Anthony Obermiller 0 22:30.00 45 Travin Nipper 0 26:24.00
33 Camryn Johnson 0 22:47.00 50 Austin Stage 0 29:13.00
38 AJ Laramie 0 23:56.00 51 Marvin Coffin 0 32:42.00
39 Steven Barrett 0 24:09.00 225 02:17:20
43 Thoren Wade 0 25:56.00

151 01:51:35

West Harrison AHSTW
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Riley Acker 0 21:45.00 Caleb Hatch 0 20:54.00
Koleson Evans 0 22:43.00 Bryce Mourick 0 24:13.00
Gunnar Stolz 0 29:14.00

MVAOCOU
Score Name Grade Time

Jayden Meyer 0 20:55.00
Ethan Reed 0 22:25.00
Cameric Hamman 0 26:19.00
James Weaver 0 33:13.00



Team
20 Harlan   1   3   4   5   7  11  18
60 AHSTW   6   9  14  15  16  40  54
76 Logan-Magnolia   2  10  20  21  25  29  38

105 Tri-Center   8  13  33  34  37
147 Exira-EHK  19  27  42  44  61  62  69
148 Boyer Valley  12  24  46  55  71
157 Missouri Valley  17  30  48  60  64

Woodbine  43  59
West Harrison  35  50  53  66
MVAOCOU 41
East Mills  51  58

Harlan AHSTW
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Kaia Bieker 0 20:28.00 6 Julie Kock 0 21:50.00
3 Liv Freund 0 20:53.00 9 Chloe Falkena 0 22:07.00
4 Brecken VanBaale 0 21:09.00 14 Holly Hoepner 0 23:12.00
5 Abi Albertsen 0 21:40.00 15 Kailey Jones 0 23:13.00
7 Ellie Gross 0 21:51.00 16 Jade Draman 0 23:32.00

11 Olivia Anderson 0 22:22.00 31 Jordan Blotzer 0 26:50.00
18 Lilly Metzger 0 23:53.00 36 Abbie Willett 0 28:33.00

Kennedy Kjergaard 0 24:09.00 Martha Pace 0 28:53.00
Emily Schechinger 0 24:16.00 Claire Denning 0 29:12.00
Makayla Burchett 0 24:54.00 Avah Hemminger 0 31:03.00
Ania Kaster 0 25:11.00 Talia Welsh 0 31:50.00
Kate Heithoff 0 26:00.00 Azzie Welsh 0 45:19.00
Ally Curren 0 26:01.00 60 01:53:54
Lauren Wingert 0 26:32.00
Dani Smith 0 27:58.00
Sopia Hansen 0 28:11.00
Kassidy Chadwick 0 32:07.00
Casey Kohl 0 32:53.00

20 01:46:01

Logan-Magnolia Tri-Center
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

2 Courtney Sporrer 0 20:36.00 8 Kyla Corrin 0 22:02.00
10 Mya Moss 0 22:13.00 13 Karis Corrin 0 22:57.00
20 Greylan Hornbeck 0 24:05.00 27 Faith McPhillips 0 26:08.00
21 Kiera Hochstein 0 24:08.00 28 Olivia Matson 0 26:28.00
23 Eowyn Sieck 0 24:38.00 29 Jaden Franke 0 26:33.00
25 Mariissa Brenden 0 25:17.00 105 02:04:08
30 Mariah Nolting 0 26:34.00

Jada Cohn 0 26:43.00
Erica Nolting 0 27:27.00
Ava Goldsmith 0 27:47.00
Cora Killpack 0 30:15.00
Marissa McCoy 0 36:28.00

76 01:55:40

Exira-EHK Boyer Valley
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

19 Camryn Paulsen 0 24:01.00 12 Abby Mandel 0 22:52.00
24 Ella Petersen 0 25:07.00 22 Kylie Petersen 0 24:30.00
32 Kate Hansen 0 26:54.00 34 Maci Miller 0 27:35.00
33 McKenzie Yoshida 0 27:26.00 37 Reagan Harris 0 28:51.00
39 Haley Harris 0 29:49.00 43 Claire Gross 0 34:07.00
40 Claire Schlueter 0 29:54.00 148 02:17:55

2020 XC Girls Race



42 Justice Doherty 0 32:17.00
147 02:13:17

Missouri Valley Woodbine
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

17 Bre Boruff 0 23:41.00 Kylie Neligh 0 27:20.00
26 Bella Boruff 0 25:35.00 Audrey Ireland 0 29:27.00
35 Ela Rangel 0 27:57.00
38 Sophie Messerschmidt0 29:31.00
41 Marissa Birke 0 30:28.00

157 02:17:12

West Harrison MVAOCOU
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

Chenoa Bowman 0 26:31.00 Lauren McMillen 0 26:53.00
Sage Wallis 0 28:02.00
Katie Gore 0 28:27.00
Rachael Olson 0 31:48.00

East Mills
Score Name Grade Time

Megan Wells 0 28:08.00
Cheyenne Schmitt 0 29:14.00



Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 14 Kaia Bieker Harlan 0 20:28.00
2 2 75 Courtney Sporrer Logan-Magnolia 0 20:36.00
3 3 19 Liv Freund Harlan 0 20:53.00
4 4 30 Brecken VanBaale Harlan 0 21:09.00
5 5 32 Abi Albertsen Harlan 0 21:40.00
6 6 59 Julie Kock AHSTW 0 21:50.00
7 7 20 Ellie Gross Harlan 0 21:51.00
8 8 81 Kyla Corrin Tri-Center 0 22:02.00
9 9 55 Chloe Falkena AHSTW 0 22:07.00

10 10 76 Mya Moss Logan-Magnolia 0 22:13.00
11 11 12 Olivia Anderson Harlan 0 22:22.00
12 12 1 Abby Mandel Boyer Valley 0 22:52.00
13 13 85 Karis Corrin Tri-Center 0 22:57.00
14 14 57 Holly Hoepner AHSTW 0 23:12.00
15 15 58 Kailey Jones AHSTW 0 23:13.00
16 16 54 Jade Draman AHSTW 0 23:32.00
17 17 45 Bre Boruff Missouri Valley 0 23:41.00
18 18 26 Lilly Metzger Harlan 0 23:53.00
19 19 34 Camryn Paulsen Exira-EHK 0 24:01.00
20 20 70 Greylan Hornbeck Logan-Magnolia 0 24:05.00
21 21 69 Kiera Hochstein Logan-Magnolia 0 24:08.00
22 24 Kennedy Kjergaard Harlan 0 24:09.00
23 27 Emily Schechinger Harlan 0 24:16.00
24 22 2 Kylie Petersen Boyer Valley 0 24:30.00
25 23 74 Eowyn Sieck Logan-Magnolia 0 24:38.00
26 16 Makayla Burchett Harlan 0 24:54.00
27 24 36 Ella Petersen Exira-EHK 0 25:07.00
28 23 Ania Kaster Harlan 0 25:11.00
29 25 66 Mariissa Brenden Logan-Magnolia 0 25:17.00
30 26 44 Bella Boruff Missouri Valley 0 25:35.00
31 22 Kate Heithoff Harlan 0 26:00.00
32 18 Ally Curren Harlan 0 26:01.00
33 27 83 Faith McPhillips Tri-Center 0 26:08.00
34 28 80 Olivia Matson Tri-Center 0 26:28.00
35 48 Chenoa Bowman West Harrison 0 26:31.00
36 31 Lauren Wingert Harlan 0 26:32.00
37 29 84 Jaden Franke Tri-Center 0 26:33.00
38 30 73 Mariah Nolting Logan-Magnolia 0 26:34.00
39 67 Jada Cohn Logan-Magnolia 0 26:43.00
40 31 52 Jordan Blotzer AHSTW 0 26:50.00
41 78 Lauren McMillen MVAOCOU 0 26:53.00
42 32 35 Kate Hansen Exira-EHK 0 26:54.00
43 10 Kylie Neligh Woodbine 0 27:20.00
44 33 37 McKenzie Yoshida Exira-EHK 0 27:26.00
45 72 Erica Nolting Logan-Magnolia 0 27:27.00
46 34 3 Maci Miller Boyer Valley 0 27:35.00
47 68 Ava Goldsmith Logan-Magnolia 0 27:47.00
48 35 46 Ela Rangel Missouri Valley 0 27:57.00
49 29 Dani Smith Harlan 0 27:58.00

2020 XC Girls Race



50 49 Sage Wallis West Harrison 0 28:02.00
51 88 Megan Wells East Mills 0 28:08.00
52 21 Sopia Hansen Harlan 0 28:11.00
53 51 Katie Gore West Harrison 0 28:27.00
54 36 64 Abbie Willett AHSTW 0 28:33.00
55 37 4 Reagan Harris Boyer Valley 0 28:51.00
56 60 Martha Pace AHSTW 0 28:53.00
57 53 Claire Denning AHSTW 0 29:12.00
58 87 Cheyenne Schmitt East Mills 0 29:14.00
59 7 Audrey Ireland Woodbine 0 29:27.00
60 38 43 Sophie Messerschmidt Missouri Valley 0 29:31.00
61 39 40 Haley Harris Exira-EHK 0 29:49.00
62 40 41 Claire Schlueter Exira-EHK 0 29:54.00
63 71 Cora Killpack Logan-Magnolia 0 30:15.00
64 41 47 Marissa Birke Missouri Valley 0 30:28.00
65 56 Avah Hemminger AHSTW 0 31:03.00
66 50 Rachael Olson West Harrison 0 31:48.00
67 63 Talia Welsh AHSTW 0 31:50.00
68 17 Kassidy Chadwick Harlan 0 32:07.00
69 42 42 Justice Doherty Exira-EHK 0 32:17.00
70 25 Casey Kohl Harlan 0 32:53.00
71 43 5 Claire Gross Boyer Valley 0 34:07.00
72 65 Marissa McCoy Logan-Magnolia 0 36:28.00
73 62 Azzie Welsh AHSTW 0 45:19.00
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